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School Climate

Your average

7 9% District avr

320 responses




Ocotillo

School Safety

Your average

66%

320 responses

How did people respond?

District average: /0% Washington Elementary School
District

Q.1: Students in my school can disagree with each
other without using physical contact.
Strongly Agree 15% - 48
Agree 34% 108
Disagree 8% 25
Strongly Disagree 6% I 18

Somewhat Agree 37% - 116

Favorable: 78%

Q.3:1do not worry about my physical safety while at
school.

Strongly Agree 24% - 75
Agree 22% 69
Disagree 15% a7
Strongly Disagree 10% . 32
Somewhat Agree 29% - 90

Favorable: 65%

Q.2: Students in my school do not bully other
students.
Strongly Agree 14% - 45
Agree 19% 61
Disagree 24% 77
Strongly Disagree 18% - 56
Somewhat Agree 25% - 78

Favorable: 44%

Q.4: If a student is bullied in school, they know how to
get help.

Strongly Agree 22% - 70
Agree 30% 94

Disagree 10% 31
Strongly Disagree 6% I18

sometimes 33% [ 103

Favorable: 77%



School ope



Self-Management

Your average

61 A) District average: /0% Washington Elementary School

District

320 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying ng €

Favorable: 48%






Q.5: How clearly are yo

Favorable: 73%



Student Engagement

Your average

63 A) District average:  59% Washington Elementary School

District
320 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often dop

Favorable: 65%



Supportive Relationships

Your average
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